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	NetC24_1
	Pins
	C24-1
	Q1-3
	R15-2
	R16-1
	R17-1
	R18-1
	R19-1


	NetC24_2
	Pins
	C24-2
	L4-1
	Q1-2


	NetC100_2
	Pins
	C100-2
	R101-2
	R102-2


	NetC101_1
	Pins
	C101-1
	R105-1
	U10-3
	ZD6-2


	NetC110_1
	Pins
	C110-1
	R110-2
	U3-3


	NetC111_1
	Pins
	C111-1
	R114-1


	NetC111_2
	Pins
	C111-2
	D6A-2
	U3-1


	NetCON1_5
	Pins
	CON1-5


	GND
	Pins
	C9-2
	C10-2
	C19-2
	C20-2
	C21-2
	C22-2
	C100-1
	C101-2
	C110-2
	C112-2
	CON1-8
	CY2-1
	CY3-1
	NTC2-2
	Q4-1
	Q100-3
	R21-1
	R30-2
	R47-2
	R48-2
	R51-1
	R103-2
	R112-2
	R113-2
	R116-1
	U3-4
	U4-4
	U5-2
	U10-2
	U10-5
	ZD2-1
	ZD6-1

	Ports
	GND
	GND


	NetCX1_1
	Pins
	CX1-1
	L1-2
	L6-4
	M1-1
	R1-1


	NetCX1_2
	Pins
	CX1-2
	L1-1
	L6-3
	M1-2
	R2-2


	NetCX2_1
	Pins
	CX2-1
	F1-1
	L6-2


	NetCX2_2
	Pins
	CX2-2
	L6-1

	Ports
	NetCX2_2


	NetCY1_1
	Pins
	CY1-1
	CY2-2


	NetCY3_2
	Pins
	CY3-2
	CY4-2

	Ports
	NetCY3_2


	NetD1_1
	Pins
	D1-1
	L4-2
	T1-8


	NetD2_1
	Pins
	D2-1
	Q1-1
	R13-2
	R15-1


	NetD2_2
	Pins
	D2-2
	R52-1


	NetD3_1
	Pins
	D3-1
	T1-5


	NetD3_2
	Pins
	D3-2
	R14-2


	NetD5_1
	Pins
	D5-1
	T1-10


	NetD5_2
	Pins
	D5-2
	R20-1


	NetD6_1
	Pins
	D6-1
	D6A-1
	R23-1
	U2-2
	ZD2-2


	NetD6_2
	Pins
	D6-2
	R26-1
	U3-7


	NetD7_1
	Pins
	D7-1
	Q3-3


	NetD7_2
	Pins
	D7-2
	Q2-1
	R22-2
	ZD1-2


	NetDB1_1
	Pins
	DB1-1
	L1-4


	NetDB1_3
	Pins
	DB1-3
	L7-2


	NetF1_2
	Pins
	F1-2

	Ports
	NetF1_2


	NetL1_3
	Pins
	L1-3
	NTC1-1


	NetL5_4
	Pins
	L5-4
	Q2-2


	NetL7_1
	Pins
	L7-1
	NTC1-2


	NetQ3_2
	Pins
	Q3-2
	R25-1
	R27-2


	NetQ4_2
	Pins
	Q4-2
	R30-1
	R31-2


	NetQ4_3
	Pins
	Q4-3
	R27-1


	NetQ5_2
	Pins
	Q5-2
	R49-2
	R51-2


	NetQ5_3
	Pins
	Q5-3
	R50-2


	NetQ100_1
	Pins
	Q100-1
	R103-1
	R104-1


	NetQ100_2
	Pins
	Q100-2
	R100-2
	R101-1
	R102-1
	T1-14


	NetR1_2
	Pins
	R1-2
	R2-1


	NetR3_2
	Pins
	R3-2
	R10-1


	NetR4_2
	Pins
	R4-2
	R5-2


	NetR5_1
	Pins
	R5-1
	R12-2


	NetR7_1
	Pins
	R7-1
	U1-8


	NetR8_1
	Pins
	R8-1
	U2-4


	NetR9_1
	Pins
	R9-1
	U1-6


	NetR9_2
	Pins
	R9-2
	R13-1
	R52-2


	NetR10_2
	Pins
	R10-2
	R11-2


	NetR23_2
	Pins
	R23-2
	R24-2
	U2-1


	MCU-CC
	Pins
	CON1-2
	R29-1

	NetLabels
	MCU-CC

	Ports
	MCU-CC
	MCU-CC


	ON/OFF
	Pins
	CON1-1
	R31-1

	NetLabels
	ON/OFF

	Ports
	ON/OFF
	ON/OFF


	NetR100_1
	Pins
	R100-1
	U10-4


	NetR104_2
	Pins
	R104-2
	U10-1


	MCU-CV
	Pins
	CON1-3
	R110-1

	NetLabels
	MCU-CV

	Ports
	MCU-CV
	MCU-CV


	NetR111_1
	Pins
	R111-1
	R112-1
	R113-1
	R114-2
	U3-2


	OUT+
	Pins
	C11-1
	C12-2
	CON1-6
	L2-2
	L5-2
	R50-1
	R111-2
	T1-9

	NetLabels
	OUT+
	OUT+

	Ports
	OUT+
	OUT+
	OUT+
	OUT+
	OUT+


	NetR115_2
	Pins
	R115-2
	U4-3


	NetR116_2
	Pins
	R116-2
	R117-1
	U4-2


	NetR117_2
	Pins
	R117-2
	R118-1
	U4-1


	NetC22_1
	Pins
	C22-1
	Q5-1
	R24-1
	R105-2
	U3-8
	U4-8
	U5-1

	Ports
	NetC22_1
	NetC22_1
	NetC22_1
	NetC22_1
	NetC22_1


	S+
	Pins
	C11-2
	L5-1
	R21-2
	R28-2
	R115-1


	SGND
	Pins
	C1-2
	C3-1
	C4-2
	C6-1
	C7-2
	CY1-2
	CY4-1
	DB1-4
	R16-2
	R17-2
	R19-2
	T1-4
	U1-2
	U1-5
	U2-3


	T/SEN
	Pins
	CON1-10
	NTC2-1
	R41-2

	NetLabels
	T/SEN

	Ports
	T/SEN
	T/SEN



	Ports
	+5V
	+5V
	AC-L
	AC-N
	BATT+
	BATT+
	BATT-
	ECC
	ECC
	GND
	GND
	HEAT SINK A
	INV
	INV
	INV
	INV
	INV
	MCU-CC
	MCU-CC
	MCU-CV
	MCU-CV
	ON/OFF
	ON/OFF
	OUT+
	OUT+
	OUT+
	OUT+
	OUT+
	T/SEN
	T/SEN




